
To: Marlost Announcement, Omcer Page 1 of 6 201906-2810:37:44 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

FAX COVER SHEET
TO
COMPANY
FAXNUMBER

DATE
RE

Market Annot cements Omcer
ASX
61293470005
MirabellaLLP
2019-06-2610:34:05 GMT
CorporationsActdisclosureregime

COVER MESSAGE

Ifyou have any questions contact Glorianne Gatt at gloriar eg®mirebelle co.uk

WWW. EFAX.COM



To: Mariost Announcement, C)mcer R</ 2 of 6 201906-2810:37:44 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

In. enp•¥ Nsn*homo

 04/ARSH

1 DI:.ill-Ill, (11
Namc
POUNSN 41*<tibkh

118 holds mc„ne a g Ivand holds on

Fo,m 10
C"plill'=Ae[ lin
S..ihl

Notice of in ill substantial holder

Fat Prophets Global Contrarlan Fund Ltd

615414849

MIrabeia Financial Services LIP
N/A

24862019

603 pego 1/2 15.kily ¤1

1 Di.Id-.4/'ll
ThotI*d ruibEr d illm *lid,[Il to al t M#9 0,05 h tho CCnpS, or i#V Ito,us:3h tkdu,mA,/ tho glbita,0,1 holdoror m msoc 0 0  cl a
rele'rt #110Iontledlettle-*stiall¥*lerbec,nea mt,sull holderseast]Howl

alsof seartles (18
2,193,013

Perw's KE,501

2,193,013
V gpo"Er *9

1 D-ls ..Ii./-1.1.
The In of N r,Init Ilt=ef the slmsm holds or m assoc*B had m us folowN 11% saar:10 on tne *81,@ siblitttal trICar bucm,@ a SlnflinK
A...O mkilk

Holdo al rdoil  ,m,02

& ab,i  ni=,cle! S ,vic= UP

Nln of rolo=[ Imost 0)
PO=.mn'010»IlldIC'.1¥11»I-

The polscns rogl rod es fuldcrs of tho soas*105 roRm][1 to h penpph 3 ebon 50 m D*-s:

1*111= Of rglasc Rogstgred hold, of
190/1/ks

Pg=1 9111* to bg
rigls:End m holdil

08§5 mv  nbor d son*105

2,193,013 On*-y Sh/es

Ciass idm
*saa m

--P-n-up M.-m).--MO  a   Am#MOUp £1 013      

The aialarmim peld I Idl rolo,mt lifyost rormod m h psa aph 3 811,4 M£! accp*od h uu IN, rlorfts prkr to d o dey Amt 0,0 5  INKIN holdor boone a
dum.**kr Is mobil

Hokls of rglallt

  ,-mn- 118,¥10=Up

De 410 salon

PINee* Exha]R A

Corak**10,1 48 Clas a-d ans
*seasm

lamn I*88"

M.---*IA



To: Mariost Announcement, C)mcer R</ 3 of 6 201906-2810:37:44 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

™3 rom ns t  pasorm Nm" h ps, ph 3 ab = 50 assodlm of the,ubst, 181 hokly so es foloAS

PWrme d AOUASEN * Ipptable)

-The RM-d parss nsned h tr"trm se HU.4

Sum./.

Plilin of .59ocied[n

N.me MIB/5

-bele F¥m- Berv- uP 130 Jernlyn Stre t London, SWlY 4UR Ur 11 ngdom

11'trm

Slphs,I

Joe Vmofle

DI"'&101'00

44 Memb/r

d.to 26/ 06 / 2019

603 pap 2/2 15 .kily 2H1

(1) I t res@ a nunbgof substitid kiders #th *rli or reitf re|@hat kil,Ests4 8 Ctlponijai mdI b rel @d axpo,!10  Ic the mifigErmd nstw ofm
F*,tn tho moscouldbo kk ]d h m [luototho R]m, /tbrUIOmmS[!5[30f 800Up/ptrI]msooss[*181,5 1#,thoyr,Eybort*Notiv
t 01*LKS}Rm m a godkalynnodplip/thor,[nborship< ch Oulp, wththo KE a-d 21*06505dmcmbpslsdi =lysotolth Fng/# 7 dmo
fom.

0 Soo ED dom*kn of 'as=lam' hi locton 9 of the Caporilhz Act 2001.

0 Soo th; dofidtion of,obit 4200*' h soctions 818 md 671801 d UK, CO,poratkls kt I)01.

10 Thevot gh,osdacmpl yap.#0 3(*slnl[15(D,([10[IWDS[*stchal

Tr» tm ruff,d Kt@s etrachad to 11 *9 #49 *»res WI the c[Inpmy or #JW **9955 h Un sch,rm Of tisthe pgrion or m assocm has a rglgat
rile/A

Tho parsoffs**IE dfdod hy uvulu wltos lit ] bodyctrpormE] or t=10 rrt*1®1 b,1(B

m
DI q rokwart vocmit or (*hu chlmstmos by w¢dch tfu rolmit k=(Et w= 4*ocL If subsoction 671 8(0 applos i cOpy Of4 doclmoit ,(miN Olt

tfu) tmrS of er,  lost a[FUX,rel M  a NNIm* bytrD pcr301 ,*  nj m-El sxll*cklals & 81, 41-trml shNE or sT, Ta£ Hg Nx=nps,
tfls #m logi,wv,th i vntsn MEE,=ment ca-t *1 0* amElia scram or Ir,Pret0

5,4//1/jm of thepi//Of 8 pssul v mild corsoltheem,clsec ,or:*mcethee=Isec",thewl:g pw rs/ 45/50 <018 5=1 Sm
w¢eh tho rolowit h#/01 rol,los**do./I tf  p, aler Boartlos to uNch tho Filled# Ippic,).

Soo * dolk,lion of rolom i[Focmcit Al soalon 9 of  ho Ccrpcnilons Act 2£81.

'thounm. ..Al blowdotIE.mmold[ ay/thoptrim (g wthorob...1/sis[]Sbocm=o im 01*M *mfil"vn..

01 Dcm,15 dthoctialdfirlia, nia ki,MD 8,  81 b[=*1 n,igd Mlri th myperson kinwt  a mle,   Itorol nes eM][p*od  ss or niq. beco 
Stitigd ED recOI h INK# bth/ D als rut be *11*1 wen ,M bmgn 6 colalaw un t:s t,ppermg or not of a ccithiggq. Det»15 rmst M
Milgdofq*in/klibe  ofUhe,Mim holdii amloc In milktothe=,**1  mlthg=Bnlpidlq#theperionfic,Ium
the rele* Uer&was accpIed



To: Mariost Announcement, C)mcer R</ 4 of 6 201906-2810:37:44 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

803n9 pa,01/113-th2000

   II)  This guide does not form part of the prescribed form
and is included by ASIC to assist you in completing
and lodging form 603.

LO/0/U ikd

Ialk

0'herRrm, obe

AU'ingUM,

Thi 1= must be Iigned by either a dlectorors lecret=y ofthe subgtanil holder.

(8) Ifadatioil
orplier

(b)Thi9 notiog
soheme. A

lo oompleco n que,(ion, the infbam#om msy be inoluded on R Minte piece

(c)The ponon =Ist a ©OFY Of
(D within 2
(i) by 930 mon the ' diy of

inill/jillion 0!
(A) a takeover bid is h
(B) dio p„»onbooom.

To In•ki iny Emqu= cone,rn lo the
1 =A4,impiperof,AtihortiShtp=*01
2 Ihow the corpom onnarna and ACNMARBN
3 number the pages Conseculively

in BLOCK letten ind=rk Nue   black

. ordn =pon,11* «inty br a Hs:ed mizipt bve,kni,It
give,1 to e.ch r*wn¢,=ities=dip

Inre ofth, Indon; or
retivil Ia,Ah =chinse EREr *89 become am ofths

the oom =ny Or voting 1111'rost, in the  r wmn; and
duing thobid poiod.

5 Ws„14 file.nrw rve ¥,41  a mb uh as A, B, C, 0 0
6 endorselhe«=mIewithlho wordl:

Thil I.In.0116•i@.On.,ber) pag=r*4..0.B-

7 ,innandda=*z==me
158==ure ==tbe= ned by IM , eps=<s)who*ed

10,11,n oo dl ddes

is 01-rly legik dien

Na

Siven §0 a lisisd
thi notie

t



To: Mariost Announcement, C)mcer R</ 5 of 6 201906-2810:37:44 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

5. Con,Idntion (coralultion ofpllil 1)

EHI][htiA

The conskleration paid for each relevant Interest referred to In paragmph 3 above, and acquired in
the four months prlorto theday that the substantial holderbecamea substantial holder Is as
folows:

Hold,r of40„=t
4......

Mirabella Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Financial
Services Lip
MIrabella Financial
Services UP
MIrabell@ Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Financial
Se,vices UP
Mirabella Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Financial
Se,vices UP
MIrabella Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Ananclal
Services LIp
MIrabeli Financial
Services UP
Mirabella Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Financial
Services UP
MI,abella Financial
Services LIP
MIrabella Financial
Services UP
MIrabella Financial
Services UP

..Of
a©quW'lan

25/03/2019

27/03/2019

28/03/2019

29/03/2019

02/04/2019

03/04/2019

05/04/2019

10/04/2019

12/04/2019

16/04/2019

23/04/2019

07/05A019

16/05/2019

17/05/2019

20/05/2019

13/06/2019

17/06/2019

19/06/2019

20/06/2019

Conslibrall.1

Cash

9994.03 AUD

16800 AUD

4697-28 AUD

999936 AUD

59806-85 AUD

64818.84 AUD

84500 AUD

2919.82 AUD

20884.BAUD

1782333 AUD

28533.75 AUD

41160 AUD

33023.7 AUD

40750 AUD

36182.12 AUD

77500 AUD

64940.14 AUD

29578.8 AUD

1739.46 AUD

aissand m.,f. ofColl'll'.rall'.1
S.CU/"1..

Non-Cash
12041 Ordinary
Shares
20000 Ordinary
Shares
5592 Ordinary
Shares
11904 Ordinary
Shares
70361 Ordinary
Shares
75847 Ordinary
Shares
100000 Ordinary
Shares
3415 Ordinary
Shares
24349 Ordinary
Shares
20846 Ordinary
Shares
32987 Ordinary
Shares
50000 Ordinary
Shares
40770 Ordinary
Shares
50000 Ordinary
Shares
44200 Ordinary
Shares
100000 Ordinary
Shares
83902 Ordinary
Shares
37680 Ordinary
Shares
2188 Ordinary
Shares



To: Mariost Announcement, C)mcer R</ 6 of 6 201906-2810:37:44 (GMT) 442079003130 From MIrabella UP

MIrabella Financial
21/06n019 4005&01 AUDServices UP

MIrabella Financial 24/06/2019 24416.76 AUDServices LIP

49491 Ordinary
Shares
30354 Ordinary
Shares


