FAX COVER SHEET

ТО	Market Announcements Officer	
COMPANY	ASX	
FAXNUMBER	61293470005	
FROM	MirabellaLLP	
DATE	2019-06-26 10:34:05 GMT	
RE	CorporationsActdisclosureregime	

COVER MESSAGE

If you have any questions contact Glorianne Gatt at glorianneg@mirabella.co.uk

page 1/2 15 July 2001

Form 603

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of initial substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme	Fat Prophets Global Contrarian Fund Ltd
ACN/ARSN	615 414 849

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

To: Market Announcements Officer

 Name
 Mirabella Financial Services LLP

 ACN/ARSN (fr applicable)
 N/A

The holder became a substantial holder on

24/06/2019

2. Details of voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Number of securities	Person's votes (5)	Voting power (6)
Fully paid ordinary shares ("Ordinary Shares")	2,193,013	2,193,013	5.03% based on 43,592,370 ssued Ordinary Shares

3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Nature of relevant interest (7)	Class and number of securities	
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Power to control the exercise of a right to vote attached to securities and/or the power to dispose of securities as investment manager	2,193,013 Ordinary Shares	
	·		

4. Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Class and number of securities
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Credit Suisse Client Nominees (UK) Ltd	Mirabella Financial Services LLP	2,193,013 Ordinary Shares

5. Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Date of acquisition	Consideration (9)		Class and number of securities
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	Please see Exhibit A	Cash	Non-cash	
		Picase see Exhibit A		Please see Exhibit A

442079003130 From: Mirabella LLP

page 2/2 15 July 2001

6. Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

Page 3 of 6

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

7. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	130 Jermyn Street London, SW1Y 4UR United Kingdom

Signature

print name

Joe Vittoria

capacity

Member

sian here

date

26 / 06 / 2019

DIRECTIONS

- If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an (1) equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 7 of the
- See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001. (2)
- See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001. (3)
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme (if any) that the person or an associate has a relevant (5) interest in.
- The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100. (6)
- Include details of: (7)
 - any relevant agreement or other circumstances by which the relevant interest was acquired. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (e.g. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown". (8)
- Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become (9) entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

603 GUIDE page 1/1 13 March 2000

GUIDE

This guide does not form part of the prescribed form and is included by ASIC to assist you in completing and lodging form 603.

Signature

This form must be signed by either a director or a secretary of the substantial holder.

Lodging period

Nil

LodgingFee

Nil

Other forms to be completed

Nil

Additionalinformation

- (a) If additional space is required to complete a question, the information may be included on a separate piece of paper annexed to the form.
- (b) This notice must be given to a listed company, or the responsible entity for a listed managed investment scheme. A copy of this notice must also be given to each relevant securities exchange.
- (c)The person must give a copy of this notice:
 - (i) within 2 business days after they become aware of the information; or
 - (ii) by 9.30 am on the next trading day of the relevant securities exchange after they become aware of the information if:
 - (A) a takeover bid is made for voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme; and
 - (B) the person becomes aware of the information during the bid period.

Annexures

To make any annexure conform to the regulations, you must

- 1 use A4 size paper of white or light pastel colour with a margin of at least 10mm on all sides
- 2 show the corporation name and ACN or ARBN
- 3 number the pages consecutively
- 4 print or type in BLOCK letters in dark blue or black ink so that the document is clearly legible when photocopied
- 5 identify the annexure with a mark such as A, B, C, etc
- 6 endorse the annexure with the words:

 This is annexure (mark) of (number) pages referred to in form (form number and title)
- 7 sign and date the annexure
 The annexure must be signed by the same person(s) who signed the form

Exhibit A

5. Consideration (continuation of page 1)

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Date of acquisition	Consideration	Consideration	Class and number of securities
		Cash	Non-Cash	
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	25/03/2019	9994.03 AUD		12041 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	27/03/2019	16800 AUD		20000 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	28/03/2019	4697.28 AUD		5592 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	29/03/2019	9999.36 AUD		11904 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	02/04/2019	59806.85 AUD		70361 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	03/04/2019	64818.84 AUD		75847 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	05/04/2019	84500 AUD		100000 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	10/04/2019	2919.82 AUD		3415 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	12/04/2019	20884.13 AUD		24349 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	16/04/2019	17823.33 AUD		20846 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	23/04/2019	28533.75 AUD		32987 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	07/05/2019	41160 AUD		50000 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	16/05/2019	33023.7 AUD		40770 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	17/05/2019	40750 AUD		50000 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	20/05/2019	36182.12 AUD		44200 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	13/06/2019	77500 AUD		100000 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	17/06/2019	64940.14 AUD		83902 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	19/06/2019	29578.8 AUD		37680 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	20/06/2019	1739.46 AUD		2188 Ordinary Shares

Mirabella Financial Services LLP	21/06/2019	40058.01 AUD	49491 Ordinary Shares
Mirabella Financial Services LLP	24/06/2019	24416.76 AUD	30354 Ordinary Shares